Arrest Date / Time

9/30/2024 22:54

10/14/2024 12:03

10/15/2024 14:06

10/15/2024 14:06

10/15/2024 15:58

10/15/2024 15:58

10/16/2024 3:00

10/16/2024 3:21

10/16/2024 3:37

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00071489

2024-
00074775

2024-
00075066

2024-
00075066

2024-
00075090

2024-
00075090

2024-
00075239

2024-
00075241

2024-
00075245

24TH AVE
NW /W MAIN
ST

12TH AVE SE
/ E BOYD ST

202 S FLOOD
AVE

202 S FLOOD
AVE

702 N
PORTER AVE

702 N
PORTER AVE

1626 VINE ST

929
CHAUTAUQU
A AVE

929
CHAUTAUQU
A AVE

UNDER
INFLUENCE/NARC

PUBLIC INTOX

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

PROTECTIVE
ORDER VIOLATION
/ VPO

WARRANT-CLEV
COUNTY

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

DUI UNDER 21

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

Arrestee

TYLOR LEE

SCHWAB 7/22/1986

DYLAN PATRICK

CcoDY 4/29/1997

SILAS JOHN

HUGHES 7/11/1973

SILAS JOHN

HUGHES 7/11/1973

ZACHARY DUANE
JACO 8/26/1986

ZACHARY DUANE

JACO 8/26/1986
iﬁ'ﬁENsiLEY jr  8/1011963

Egﬁig&gﬁgh 10/18/2004
ngEHLYNN 11/12/1998

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

HOMELESS

1854 E

LINDSEY ST Norman

202 FLOYD AVE Norman

202 FLOYD AVE Norman

HOMELESS  NORMAN
HOMELESS  NORMAN
938 SCHULZE

DR

1747 VALLEY  cenaR HILL,

VIEW DR

2229 NW 12TH

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

TX

OKLAHOMA CITY OK

ST

73071

73026

73026

73069

73069

73071

75104

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

2413 - Trieu;

2317 - Davis;

1137 -
Lauderback;

1137 -
Lauderback;

1634 -
Knapp;

1634 -
Knapp;

2206 - Dowd;

1314 -
Worthley;

24009 -
Lerner;



Released-
) 2024- 100 12TH o 9999 -
10/11/2024 16:03 00074137 AVE NE TRESPASSING TERI A COX 11/17/1972 HOMELESS f):(l;tlfélton/D PRIVATE:

10/17/2024 10:29



